
Day 1 // Saturday // July 8, 2023Day 4 // Tuesday // July 11, 2023

7:00am

7:30am

8:15am

9:00am

Wake Up!

Dorm Checks

Breakfast 

Load Up & Head Home

1:00pm

1-2pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:30pm

5:30pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

After Service

11:00pm

12:00am

Opening of IMPACT GREEN CAMP '23

Registration, Meet New People, Check Out the Camp
 
ALL Leader Orientation (Impact Office)

Team Leaders, Assistants, Refs Orientation (Impact Office)

Student Orientation (On the Field)

Dinner

Doors Open for Pre-Service Hang Out in the Auditorium 
Check out the Merch Table & Photo Booth

Opening Service of IMPACT '23

FREE TIME! Buy Goodies at the Choose Your Way Cafe or
the Grandview Grille, 9 Square, Swim at the Pool,
Volleyball, Basketball, GaGa Ball, Human Foosball,
Football, Zipline, Bonfire, Hang Out & Meet New People!

Everyone in Dorms

Lights Out!



Day 2 // Sunday // July 9, 2023 Day 3 // Monday // July 10, 2023
7:00am

8:15am

8:45am

9:15am

10:00am

11:30am

1-3pm

3-5pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:15pm

7:00pm

After Service

11:00pm

12:00am

Wake Up!

Breakfast (Leaders Eat First)

Team Leaders, Assistants, Refs Meeting (Impact Office)

Team Meetings on the Fields

Morning Service for Students (Auditorium)
Morning Service for All Leaders (Impact Office)

Lunch

IMPACT GAMES on the Athletic Fields

FREE TIME! 

Dinner
 
Baptisms at the Pool!
(Be at the Pool by 6:00.  Wear  a Dark Colored T-Shirt &
Shorts and Bring a Towel.  Baptisms start @ 6:15pm.)

Production Team Meeting (Backstage)

Evening Service Begins

FREE TIME!  
(Impact Directors' Debrief  9:30pm (Impact Office)

Everyone in Dorms

Lights Out 

Wake Up!

Breakfast (Leaders Eat First / Use Leader Entrance)

Team Leaders, Assistants, Refs Meeting (Impact Office)

Team Meetings on the Fields

Morning Service for Students (Auditorium)
Morning Session for All Leaders (Worship, ISC Recap, &
Testimonies  (Impact Office)

Lunch

IMPACT GAMES on the Athletic Fields

FREE TIME! 

Dinner
 
Production Team Meeting (Backstage)

Pre-Service Hang Out (Auditorium) 
Check out the Merch Table & Photo Booth

Evening Service Begins

FREE TIME! 

Everyone in Dorms

Lights Out 

7:00am

8:15am

8:45am

9:15am

10:00am

11:30am

1-3pm

3-5pm

5:30pm

6:15pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

After Service

11:00pm

12:00am


